
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY 

THIRD YEAR B. PHYSIOTHERAPY 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION OCTOBER - 2025 

 

Note: 

(1) Students should report 20 minutes before the commencement of practical examination with their 
Fee receipt, apron (Without name tag, College name or Symbol) & other necessary instruments. 

(2) Mobile, Messenger instruments, Journals & Log books are strictly prohibited at exam premises. 

(3) Strict Disciplinary action will be taken if any student found with Mobile or any Other Messenger 
instruments. 

(4) All instructions issued while appearing in Examination will be followed by the candidates 

                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                                                 B/O 

Date: 03/10/2025                                                                                              Controller of Examination 

Place: Ahmedabad                                                                                               Gujarat University, Ahmedabad.  

 

SUBJECT  DATE DAY 
 

TIME EXAM NO. PLACE 

PHYSICAL 
AND 
FUNCTIONAL 
DIAGNOSIS 

13/10/2025 
MONDAY 
 

9.00AM  
1.00PM  

1 TO 56 
57 TO 112 

SKUM College of Physiotherapy, Plot No.- 709, B/h T.V. 
Tower, off. Drive-in Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad 

13/10/2025 
MONDAY 
 

9.00AM  
1.00PM 

113-168 
169-224 

Shree Swaminarayan Physiotherapy College,SSIS 
Campus, Besides Kashivishwanath Temple,Balol Nagar 
Cross Rd, Ranip, Ahmedabad 

14/10/2025  
Tuesday  

9.00AM  
1.00PM 

225-280 
281-336 

SKUM College of Physiotherapy, Plot No.- 709, B/h T.V. 
Tower, off. Drive-in Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad 

14/10/2025  
Tuesday 

9.00AM  
1.00PM 

337-392 
393-448 

Shree Swaminarayan Physiotherapy College,SSIS 
Campus, Besides Kashivishwanath Temple,Balol Nagar 
Cross Rd, Ranip, Ahmedabad 

15/10/2025  
WEDNESDAY 

9.00AM  
1.00PM 

449-506 
507-564 

SKUM College of Physiotherapy, Plot No.- 709, B/h T.V. 
Tower, off. Drive-in Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad 

15/10/2025 
WEDNESDAY 

9.00AM  
1.00PM 

565-622 
623-693 

Shree Swaminarayan Physiotherapy College,SSIS 
Campus, Besides Kashivishwanath Temple,Balol Nagar 
Cross Rd, Ranip, Ahmedabad 


